ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 28 November 2023 (Formats: Paperback) (Series: Off Series) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series

Off Series

No

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

Author

Z.T

Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

. Fomum

ZTF?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Title

Inner Healing

No Failure Needs to be Final

Facing Life’s Problems Victoriously

A Word To The Students

Blessings and Curses

Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1)

Roots And Destinies

Walking With God

God Centredness

Victorious Dispositions

The Processes Of Faith

The Church: Rights And Responsibilities of The Believer

Esther

Victorious proclamations

Ralationship and Intimacy With God

Pages

174

N/A

152

90

262

226

160

162

N/A

168

N/A

N/A

80

N/A

76

Year

1986

N/A

1986

2009

1997

1997

2008

2008

2016

2008

N/A

N/A

2020

N/A

2023

LAN

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

English

Paperback

Done($8.99)

Done

Done($12.05)

Done($7.99)

Done($12.99)

Done($12.99)

Done($10.99)

Done($10.99)

Done

Done($9.7)

Done

Done

Done($8.99)

Done

Done($9.99)



Series No Author ZTF? Title Pages Year LAN Paperback

16 Z.T. Fomum No Children in God's Eternal Purposes N/A N/A English Done($9.99)

17 Z.T. Fomum Yes The Narrow Way (Vol 1) N/A 2000 English Done



