ZTFBOOKS STATUS: 28 November 2023 (Formats: Paperback) (Series: Off Series) (Languages: English) (Status for: Books)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
Off Series	1	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Inner Healing	174	1986	English	Done(\$8.99)
	2	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	No Failure Needs to be Final	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	3	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Facing Life's Problems Victoriously	152	1986	English	Done(\$12.05)
	4	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	A Word To The Students	90	2009	English	Done(\$7.99)
	5	Z. T. Fomum	No	Blessings and Curses	262	1997	English	Done(\$12.99)
	6	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Spiritual Fragrance (Volume 1)	226	1997	English	Done(\$12.99)
	7	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Roots And Destinies	160	2008	English	Done(\$10.99)
	8	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Walking With God	162	2008	English	Done(\$10.99)
	9	Z. T. Fomum	No	God Centredness	N/A	2016	English	Done
	10	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Victorious Dispositions	168	2008	English	Done(\$9.7)
	11	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Processes Of Faith	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	12	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Church: Rights And Responsibilities of The Believer	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	13	Z. T. Fomum	No	Esther	80	2020	English	Done(\$8.99)
	14	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	Victorious proclamations	N/A	N/A	English	Done
	15	Z. T. Fomum	No	Ralationship and Intimacy With God	76	2023	English	Done(\$9.99)

Series	No	Author	ZTF?	Title	Pages	Year	LAN	Paperback
	16	Z. T. Fomum	No	Children in God's Eternal Purposes	N/A	N/A	English	Done(\$9.99)
	17	Z. T. Fomum	Yes	The Narrow Way (Vol 1)	N/A	2000	English	Done